Ybor II Salaries $37,000 

Central Park Salaries $4,900 

West Tampa Salaries $142,200 

Total Consideration $2,040,816 

ARTICLE IV. PAYMENTS 

On the first day of each month during the period of this Agreement, the Agency shall pay 
the City one-twelfth (1/12) of two million, forty thousand, eight hundred and sixteen dollars 
($2,040,816) for the services described in Article I. A. and C. of this Agreement. 

ARTICLE V. CANCELLATION OF AGREEMENT 

This Agreement is subject to cancellation by either party on thirty (30) days advance 
written notice to the other at its address as herein above specified.